assessment _id
099PA-505000050
099PA-505001700
100TR-505000100
100TR-505000550
100TR-505000750
100TR-505000800
100TR-505001510
100TR-505001560
100TR-505001570
100TR-505002900
100TR-505002950
100TR-505005000
100TR-505005200
100TR-505006450
103PA-404001900
125PE-505002400
126CA-505000150
251ST-505008100
CODER-505000550
CODER-505006250
DYSAR-505000300
DYSAR-505003500
DYSAR-505005150
DYSAR-505013150
GLENA-505001450
GLENA-505004800
GLENA-505004950
GLENA-505006650
GLENA-505006700
GLENA-505007005
GLENA-505007650
GLENA-505008300
GLENA-505008400
GLENA-505008850
GLENA-505009150
GLENA-505009700
GLENA-505011000
GLENA-505016300
GLENA-505017700
GLENA-505018100
KENDA-505001050
KENDA-505002300
KENDA-505004300
KENDA-505004975
KENDA-505005050

sale_id

2254790
2310991
2442146
2313425
2397508
2366706
2311616
2359058
2359057
2315134
2315135
2416116
2388813
2390142
2433183
2249800
2295446
2379737
2421320
2457968
2399121
2416683
2404545
2383685
2321076
2410850
2386304
2405293
2432565
2267005
2454636
2362106
2262888
2412122
2374790
2328077
2401021
2240911
2318701
2379819
2401727
2431532
2400869
2401334
2400871

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.09
0.81
1.45
4.38
0.88
0.88
2.73
0.88
0.88
2.19
2.19
0.88
0.88
0.66
0.33
1.05
2.19
0.27
1.28
1.23
0.41
1.32
0.29
2.91
0.94
1.45
1.40
0.88
1.42
0.88
0.87
0.89
1.23
0.79
1.04
1.29
0.57
1.20
0.86
0.66
0.99
0.17
1.42
2.06
1.42



